S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

ZEPPELIN 25 Plus ZEPPELIN 25 Plus
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Accessories LED
L670230: KIT: draining Junction + IP connector
L670260/C: Spring for recessed ceiling (for COB)
L670260: Spring for recessed ceiling
L670232: Wall plastic box
L676397: Z Series Maxi COB RD
L676741: Z Series Maxi COB SQ
L676368: Z Series Maxi Round
L676383: Z Series Maxi Square